
03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

03909156 PIQUET JEAN-CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908787 LACROIX CHRISTIAN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900974 TASTEVIN JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  () G - P

03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03908529 PELLETIER JOËL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905277 GARNIER MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () P - G

03903974 PETIOT JEAN-LOUIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

02503663 FERREUX LUC (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  () P - G

03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908474 PATEY RENÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () G - P

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900935 EPAILLY DIDIER (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02125832 FANT DIDIER (0210205/LA RENAISSANCE ST APOLLINAIRE)
  () P - G

02122172 DEMANGE DANIEL (0210521/LA BOULE DE PONTAILLER)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

00320661 PERILLAT FRANCOIS (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03906203 DUVAL CLAUDE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  () G - P

03903351 DELIOT ERIC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03905370 PILLOT ERIC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901115 QUINTARD DANIEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  () G - P

03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908470 DUMONT DENIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02507372 MICHELOT MICHEL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
07008926 ROZE PASCAL (0250214/PETANQUE BURGILLOISE)
  () G - P

03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907105 LHOMME HENRI (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03908524 BERSOT ROBERT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03907281 SAVOYE DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () G - P

03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03900131 COULON MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02501808 ETHEVENAUX DIDIER (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

03908642 CANCEDDA ADELMO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908643 CANCEDDA MARYSE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03901435 TEPINIER YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03903770 DUFOUR ALAIN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03909238 KESTEMONT JEAN-NOËL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () G - P

03902356 MARTIN PATRICK (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
00105399 BOUHOT DANIEL (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () P - G

03903547 PETIOT MARIE-JO (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03902452 PIPOZ CHANTAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () P - G
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03903351 DELIOT ERIC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

Office

03908642 CANCEDDA ADELMO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908643 CANCEDDA MARYSE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908470 DUMONT DENIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () P - G

03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () P - G

02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02125832 FANT DIDIER (0210205/LA RENAISSANCE ST APOLLINAIRE)
  ()

09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () G - P

02503663 FERREUX LUC (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  () G - P

02122172 DEMANGE DANIEL (0210521/LA BOULE DE PONTAILLER)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03908529 PELLETIER JOËL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905277 GARNIER MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907105 LHOMME HENRI (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () P - G

03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900974 TASTEVIN JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () P - G
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1/4 de Finale 

03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907105 LHOMME HENRI (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

13 - 12

03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908470 DUMONT DENIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900974 TASTEVIN JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

13 - 9

02503663 FERREUX LUC (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02125832 FANT DIDIER (0210205/LA RENAISSANCE ST APOLLINAIRE)
  ()

13 - 5

03903351 DELIOT ERIC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03901554 BALLAND JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

13 - 4

1/2 Finale 

02503663 FERREUX LUC (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907105 LHOMME HENRI (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

0 - 0

03903351 DELIOT ERIC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908470 DUMONT DENIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

0 - 0

Finale

  ()
  ()
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

0 - 0



'2021_08_25 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 29

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03909277 BALLAUD SERGE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908061 BAILLY MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

P - G

02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03905675 TOLLE SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03908923 BONNET DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

02503192 STIEFVATER FRANÇOIS (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02501941 MANNARINO DOMINIQUE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

03900003 LAJEUNE MAURICE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03907377 HENRIET RAPHAËL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

P - G

03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03904564 PULICE VINCENT (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900873 BIANCHERI JEAN-PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03905675 TOLLE SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03900003 LAJEUNE MAURICE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03907377 HENRIET RAPHAËL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

G - P

03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

  ()
  ()
  ()

03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

G - P




